-,

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1818

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephcne: 021 - 80

Regf NoO. : 2012/018792/07
at R No
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbar:
Linda

KWV Grder Number:

Warshay lnvestments Pty Lid Ua KWy |110987974

Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Waeight : 26.000kg

REMARES: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 5958 598

OR querieasa@kwv.co.za

‘Packag 0ty

901361
900559

700026338
700026326

CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box
CIAO Paradige Bliss 6x2Lt"Win a pie

cs v
cs v

1 a)
€ x 2000 1.0 602.76 3.10 584.07
6§ x 2000 1.0 602.76 3.10 584.07

TOHS

-~

RECEIVED B|;
DATEL_““TZ

584.07
584.07

87.61
87.61

671.68
671.68

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms

Liquor Runner Ocs-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
ERARELYN

Erf: 006188

00S - LONDON

.

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Por Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

15 days from gtmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




